
Lohi	-voileipäkakku	2026	 

AINESOSAT:	VEHNÄjauho	(VEHNÄ	Suomi,	jauhonparanne	E300),	vesi,	
täysjyväRUISjauho,	VOI	(pastöroitu	KERMA,	suola),	mallasjauho	
(RUIS),	hiiva,	taloussiirappi,	suola	jodioitu	(1,4%).	
VOIMAKASSUOLAINEN,	emulgointiaine	E481,	happamuudensä	ä	tö	
aineet	(E170,	E341),	entsyymit,	maltodekstriini,	kasvijauhe	(sipuli,	
punasipuli,	porkkana,	porkkanamehu,	purjosipuli),	tä	rkkelys	(maissi,	
peruna),sokeri,hiivauute,aromit,lämminsavuLOHI,kylmäsavulohi,	
maustamaton	TUOREJUUSTO;	pastoroitu	kirnumaito,	kerma,	
laktaasientsyymi,	hapate,	punasipuli,	tilli,	kurkkukuutio;	kurkku,	vesi,	
sokeri,etikka,säilöntäaine:natriumbensoaatti,aromit,	makeuttamisaine	
(sakariini).	ruohosipuli	TUOREJUUSTO,	(pastö	roitu	MAITO,	KERMA,	
ruohosipuli,	suola,	sakeuttamisaineet	(E410,	E440),	
sitruuna,sokeri,aromi,valkopippuri,mustapippuri,säilöntäaine	(E202),	
coctailkurkku,	hapate,	sitruuna,	herneenverso,	sinapinsiemen	ja	
punakaalinverso.		

LAKTOOSITON	
ALLERGEENIT:	GLUTEENI	/	MAITO	/	KALA	/SINAPINSIEMEN	 

 


